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SPARC Graduate Research Grant
Budget Form

Student Name:  	

***Double click on table. This will open an excel spreadsheet linked to this word doc.***
Once finished entering information, save and close the spreadsheet. All info will transfer to this table.


*YES, Fringe applies to ALL student salary requests. To learn more about Fringe and what this is - click here.


BUDGET JUSTIFICATION See example here
All line items above must include as much detail as possible in the category space below.  

A. Student Salary (Include hourly rate, anticipated/average hours per week, and number of weeks)



B. Temporary Help Salary (Include hourly rate, anticipated/average hours per week, and number of weeks)



C. Consultants, Transcriptionist Fees, etc. (pay for service, no fringe; itemize)



D. Travel to Conduct the Project (cannot also request E; itemize including destination, anticipated dates, flight/mileage, lodging, etc.)



E. Travel to Professional Conference (cannot also request D; Max $1000; itemize including conference name, destination, anticipated dates, flight/mileage, lodging, etc.)


F. Tuition (Special Enrollment Z-Status students only)



G. Materials and Supplies (itemize incl description, cost per item, quantity, etc.)



H.  Database access fees, software, etc. (Provide details for each item, include: one-time fee or subscription with length of time needed, source such as USC tech, etc)


I. Costs for Recruiting Human Subjects/Participant Incentives (only if allowed by Department and letter of support required; itemize number of participants, item cost, etc.)



J. Animal Maintenance Costs (itemize all costs including number of animals, time, etc.)



K.  Sample Processing Costs (itemize all costs including number of samples, cost by sample, etc.)



L. Publication costs/fees (include name of anticipated journal, itemize if per page costs)



M. Other Costs (specify and itemize) 
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A. Student Salary Hours Rate (hourly) Fringe Rate* Subtotal



0.40% $0.00



8.06% $0.00



Subtotal Student Salary $0.00
B. Temporary Help Salary (ex. Undergrads)



0.40% $0.00



8.06% $0.00



Total Salary/Personnel Costs Requested $0.00



D Travel to Conduct Project (D OR E - not both)
E. Travel to Professional Conference (D OR E - max $1000)
F. Tuition (Z Status Students only)
G. Materials and Supplies
H. Database access fees, software, etc.
I. Costs for Recruiting Human Subjects/Participant Incentives
J. Animal Maintenance Costs
K. Sample processing costs
L. Publication costs/fees
M. Other Costs (subtotal - specify below)



$0.00



During semesters taking classes/ course 
credit
During semesters NOT taking classes/ 
course credit (such as summer)



C. Consultant, Transcriptionist, etc (non-
salary)



Total Amount Requested



During semesters taking classes
During semesters NOT taking classes/ 
course credit (such as summer)










A. Student Salary  HoursRate (hourly)Fringe Rate*Subtotal

0.40%$0.00

8.06%$0.00

Subtotal Student Salary$0.00

B. Temporary Help Salary (ex. Undergrads)

0.40%$0.00

8.06%$0.00

Total Salary/Personnel Costs Requested$0.00

D Travel to Conduct Project (D OR E - not both)

E. Travel to Professional Conference (D OR E - max $1000)

F. Tuition (Z Status Students only)

G. Materials and Supplies

H. Database access fees, software, etc.

I. Costs for Recruiting Human Subjects/Participant Incentives

J. Animal Maintenance Costs

K. Sample processing costs

L. Publication costs/fees

M. Other Costs (subtotal - specify below)

$0.00

During semesters taking classes/ course 

credit

During semesters NOT taking classes/ 

course credit (such as summer)

C. Consultant, Transcriptionist, etc (non-

salary)

Total Amount Requested

During semesters taking classes

During semesters NOT taking classes/ 

course credit (such as summer)


Microsoft_Excel_Worksheet.xlsx
SPARC Budget table

		A. Student Salary 				Hours		Rate (hourly)		Fringe Rate*		Subtotal

		During semesters taking classes/ course credit								0.40%		$0.00

		During semesters NOT taking classes/ course credit (such as summer)								8.06%		$0.00

										Subtotal Student Salary		$0.00

		B. Temporary Help Salary (ex. Undergrads)

		During semesters taking classes								0.40%		$0.00

		During semesters NOT taking classes/ course credit (such as summer)								8.06%		$0.00

		C. Consultant, Transcriptionist, etc (non-salary)



										Total Salary/Personnel Costs Requested		$0.00



				D Travel to Conduct Project (D OR E - not both)

				E. Travel to Professional Conference (D OR E - max $1000)

				F. Tuition (Z Status Students only)

				G. Materials and Supplies

				H. Database access fees, software, etc.

				I. Costs for Recruiting Human Subjects/Participant Incentives

				J. Animal Maintenance Costs

				K. Sample processing costs

				L. Publication costs/fees

				M. Other Costs (subtotal - specify below)



		Total Amount Requested										$0.00






